
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

272 
216 
245 
525 
863 
258 
792 
718 
823 

142 

Name 

Wristin Grigg 
Geoff Sims 
Kevin Hosseini 
Blake Gentry 
Mujahid Umar 
Bogna Davis 
Douglas Garcia 
Shawn Mitchell 
Jorge Gonzalez 

Lyle Henry 

Class 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Amateur 600 Supersport 

Make 

2022 Kawasaki 636 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2009 Suzuki GSXR 600 
2017 Kawasaki 636 
2017 Yamaha R6 
2018 Yamaha 

2022 Aprilia Rs660 

2007 Suzuki Gsxr600 

Best Tm 

1:52.876 
1:55.733 
1:58.771 
1:57.962 
1:58.484 
2:02.543 
2:03.810 
2:06.632 
2:12.628 

Total Tm 

15:16.467 
15:39.191 
14:00.037 
14:04.953 
14:05.367 
14:25.258 
15:05.749 
15:09.193 
15:44.203 

Sponsor 

Graves Motorsports 

G a l f e r  U S A ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o u r  B o d i e s ,  P r o  B o l t ,  Y o s h i m u r a ,  F o r e s a k e n  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  S p o r t b i k e t r a c k g e a r  
S i d i ,  Z 2 ,  C o m e t ,  P r o S h i f t ,  S o n i k k b . ,  S .  B .  T .  G .  

O g i o  s k u l l  c a n d y  g o p r o  f a c t o r y  e f f e c t s  m o t o o l  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/12/2023 11:35:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Daniel Mole 

www.race-cra.com 

SPONSORED BY CTML CONSULTANTS, LLC / BETTER CALL SY 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

22.724 

Avg. Speed 

84.219 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.876 

Best Speed 

85.474 

Best Lap by 

272 - Wristin Grigg 

 

CRA Round 1 @ Buttonwillow Feb 11-12, 23 

Sun Race 04: Amateur 600 Supersport 

Sun Race 04: Amateur 600 Supersport - 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:14:37 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park 2.680 miles 

2/12/2023 11:30 


